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Election Date: 1 1 1412014 H
EMSPrecinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

tl/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes 272

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 287

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PUBLIC GOUNT: I 559

VOTER TURNOUT: | 45,120/'

O7-TAB - TABOR

- - VOTES

E A P TOTAL

PRECINCT STATUS: I REPORTED

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=537 Governor
218 211 0 429 79.89% Bill Haslam (R)
31 49 0 80 14.90o/o Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
9 4 0 13 2.42% Shaun Crowelt (C)
0 5 0 5 0.93% lsa lnfante (G)

1 5 0 6 1.12% Steven Damon Coburn (l)
0 1 0 1 0.19% John Jay Hooker (l)
1 2 0 3 0,56% Daniel T. Lewis (t)
00000.00%Wriie-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=533 Constitutional Amendment # 1

164 165 0 329 61 .73% Yes
97 107 0 204 38.27% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=530 Constitutional Amendment # 2
176 203 0 379 71.51% Yes
83 68 0 151 28.49o/o No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=509 Constitutional Amendment # 3
177 207 0 384 75.44o/o Yes
69 56 0 125 24.56% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=509 Constitutional Amendment # 4
175 187 0 362 71.12o/o Yes
74 73 0 147 28.88% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=532 United States Senate
192 187 0 379 71.24% Lamar Atexander (R)
37 70 0 107 20J1% Gordon Bail (D)
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VOTE FOR 1
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0.38%
0.75%
0.56%
Q.19o/o

0.00%
0.19%
0.56%
0.19o/o

Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)

Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)

Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)

Bartholomew J. Phillips (l)

C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)

Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=528

207
51

16

0

US REP 6TH DIST

216
24
14

0

423
1E

30
0

80.11%
14.20%
5.68%
0.00%

0

0

0
0

(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=525

202
57
13

U

TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH

213
31

1

415
BB

21

1

0

0

0

0

79.05% (R) Paul Bailey
16.76% (D) Betty Vaudt
4.00o/o (l) William L. Draper
019% WriteJn

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=541

222
54

TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH

228
JI

0

0

0

0

450
91

0

83.18% (R) Cameron Sexton
16.820/o (D) Judy Barnett
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=532

181

94

COUNWWine at Retail Food

157

100

0

0

JJt]

194
63.53% FOR
36.47% AGAINST

VOTE FOR.l

VOTES=5

0
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0

MAYOR CITY OF CROSSVILLE

0

0
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0

0
E

0

0.00% J.H. Graham lll
100.00% James S. Mayberry

0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2
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VOTES=7
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57.14%
14.29%
14.29%
14.29Yo

0.00%
0.00%
0 00%

COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE

Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Harris
George M. Marlow
TerryWhite
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=5

040
010
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Crossville Term Limit Referendum

80.00%
2A.00%

FOR
AGAINST
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.. VOTES

EAPTOTALYO
VOTE FOR 1

VOTE FOR,l

VOTES=S Crossville Recall Referendum

040480.00%FoR
010120.00%AGAINST

VOTE FOR ,1

VOTES=5 CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail

030360.00%FoR
020240.00o/oAGAINST
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