

Precinct Summary Report



Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMG14

11/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes	272
A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes	287
P - # Of Provisional Votes	0

PRECINCT STATUS: REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: 559

VOTER TURNOUT: 45.12%

07-TAB - TABOR

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=537					
218	211	0	429	79.89%	<u>Governor</u>
31	49	0	80	14.90%	Bill Haslam (R)
9	4	0	13	2.42%	Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
0	5	0	5	0.93%	Shaun Crowell (C)
1	5	0	6	1.12%	Isa Infante (G)
0	1	0	1	0.19%	Steven Damon Coburn (I)
1	2	0	3	0.56%	John Jay Hooker (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Daniel T. Lewis (I)
Write-In					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=533					
164	165	0	329	61.73%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 1</u>
97	107	0	204	38.27%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=530					
176	203	0	379	71.51%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 2</u>
83	68	0	151	28.49%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=509					
177	207	0	384	75.44%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 3</u>
69	56	0	125	24.56%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=509					
175	187	0	362	71.12%	<u>Constitutional Amendment # 4</u>
74	73	0	147	28.88%	Yes
No					
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=532					
192	187	0	379	71.24%	<u>United States Senate</u>
37	70	0	107	20.11%	Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Ball (D)					

07-TAB - TABOR

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
14	9	0	23	4.32%	Joe Wilmoth (C)
2	2	0	4	0.75%	Martin Pleasant (G)
2	2	0	4	0.75%	Tom Emerson, Jr. (I)
1	1	0	2	0.38%	Edmund L. Gauthier (I)
2	2	0	4	0.75%	Joshua James (I)
3	0	0	3	0.56%	Danny Page (I)
1	0	0	1	0.19%	Bartholomew J. Phillips (I)
0	0	0	0	0.00%	C. Salekin (I)
0	1	0	1	0.19%	Eric Schechter (I)
3	0	0	3	0.56%	Rick Tyler (I)
0	1	0	1	0.19%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=528					US REP 6TH DIST
216	207	0	423	80.11%	(R) Diane Black
24	51	0	75	14.20%	(D) Amos Scott Powers
14	16	0	30	5.68%	(I) Mike Winton
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=525					TENNESSEE SENATE 15TH
213	202	0	415	79.05%	(R) Paul Bailey
31	57	0	88	16.76%	(D) Betty Vaudt
8	13	0	21	4.00%	(I) William L. Draper
1	0	0	1	0.19%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=541					TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
228	222	0	450	83.18%	(R) Cameron Sexton
37	54	0	91	16.82%	(D) Judy Barnett
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=532					COUNTY Wine at Retail Food
157	181	0	338	63.53%	FOR
100	94	0	194	36.47%	AGAINST
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=5					MAYOR CITY OF CROSSVILLE
0	0	0	0	0.00%	J.H. Graham III
0	5	0	5	100.00%	James S. Mayberry
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 2					
VOTES=7					COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE
0	4	0	4	57.14%	Kyle Davis
0	1	0	1	14.29%	Pamala Ann Harris
0	1	0	1	14.29%	George M. Marlow
0	1	0	1	14.29%	Terry White
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Danny R. Wyatt
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTES=5					Crossville Term Limit Referendum
0	4	0	4	80.00%	FOR
0	1	0	1	20.00%	AGAINST

07-TAB - TABOR

----- VOTES -----

E	A	P	TOTAL	%	
VOTE FOR 1					
VOTE FOR 1					
Crossville Recall Referendum					
0	4	0	4	80.00%	FOR
0	1	0	1	20.00%	AGAINST
VOTE FOR 1					
CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail					
0	3	0	3	60.00%	FOR
0	2	0	2	40.00%	AGAINST